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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY: COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION –AUGUST 2022 

 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 

                            VENUE :  Sri Jayendra Saraswathy Maha Vidyalaya College of Arts 

and Science, 182, S.I.H.S. Colony Road, Singanallur, Coimbatore – 

641005. 
 

(The students who wrote the examinations for the courses noted against in 

Coimbatore, Erode, Ooty, Pollachi, Udumalpet, Attingal, Calicut, Palakkad, 

Gobichettipalayam, Kannur, Sathyamangalam, Avinashi, Mettupalayam, 

Mannarkad, Trithala and Gudalur can do the Practical in Jayendra college) 
 

 

Course : B.Sc. Costume Design & Fashion 

 
 

Date and 

Time 

Year Title of the 

Paper 

Register Number 

10.10.2022 

9 AM to 1 

PM 

 

I Fundamentals 

and 

Children’s 

Apparel 

 

13 P 

17BCD0021,17BCD1077,17BCD0019,18BCD1008,19BCD2006, 

19BCD1050,19BCD1127,19BCD2025,20BCD1046,20BCD2003, 

20BCD2013,20BCD2035,20BCD2302,20BCD2028,20BCD1108, 

21BCD1002,21BCD1008,21BCD1009,21BCD1010,21BCD1011, 

21BCD1013,21BCD1017,21BCD1021,21BCD1022,21BCD1028, 

21BCD1031,21BCD1032,21BCD1045,21BCD1054,21BCD1062, 

21BCD1063,21BCD1064,21BCD1075,21BCD1076,21BCD1093, 

21BCD1121,21BCD1122,21BCD1128,21BCD1147,21BCD1149, 

21BCD1168,21BCD1190,21BCD1047,21BCD1049,21BCD1098, 

21BCD1152,21BCD1025,21BCD1044,21BCD1089,21BCD1090, 

21BCD1091,21BCD1183,21BCD1184,21BCD1155,21BCD1169, 

21BCD1125,21BCD1185,21BCD1214,21BCD1079,21BCD1080, 

21BCD1081,21BCD1082,21BCD1131,21BCD1132,21BCD1133, 

21BCD1134,21BCD1192,21BCD1193,21BCD1202,21BCD1048, 

21BCD1052,21BCD1060,21BCD1094,21BCD1189,21BCD1020, 

21BCD1113,21BCD1114,21BCD1027,21BCD1043 

11.10.2022 

09 AM to 

1 PM 

 

II Women’s 

Apparel 

 

23 P 

11BCD1070,13BCD1153,16BCD2032,17BCD0021,17BCD1077, 

17BCD0019,18BCD1032,18BCD1008,19BCD1055,19BCD2006, 

19BCD1050,19BCD2032,19BCD1127,19BCD2025,20BCD1002, 

20BCD1003,20BCD1008,20BCD1019,20BCD1022,20BCD1030, 

20BCD1045,20BCD1046,20BCD1053,20BCD1104,20BCD2001, 

20BCD2002,20BCD2003,20BCD2007,20BCD2008,20BCD2010, 

20BCD2013,20BCD2016,20BCD2019,20BCD2021,20BCD2035, 

20BCD2047,20BCD2301,20BCD2302,20BCD2303,20BCD1106, 

20BCD1116,20BCD2015,20BCD2023,20BCD2024,20BCD2033, 

20BCD2034,20BCD2038,20BCD2050,20BCD1056,20BCD1058, 

20BCD1025,20BCD1026,20BCD1048,20BCD1049,20BCD1050, 

20BCD1076,20BCD1031,20BCD2028, 20BCD1108,20BCD1051 

 



2 

 

 

 

Course : M.Sc. Costume Design & Fashion 

 
 

11.10.2022 

02 PM to 5 

PM 

 

II Fiber to 

Fabric 

 

23 Q 

13BCD1153, 16BCD2032,17BCD0021,17BCD1077, 

17BCD0019,18BCD1032,18BCD1008,19BCD1055,19BCD2006, 

19BCD1050,19BCD2032,19BCD1127,19BCD2025,20BCD1002, 

20BCD1003,20BCD1008,20BCD1019,20BCD1022,20BCD1030, 

20BCD1046,20BCD1053,20BCD1104,20BCD2001,20BCD2002, 

20BCD2003,20BCD2007,20BCD2008,20BCD2010,20BCD2013, 

20BCD2016,20BCD2019,20BCD2021,20BCD2035,20BCD2047, 

20BCD2301,20BCD2302,20BCD2303,20BCD1106,20BCD1116, 

20BCD2015,20BCD2023,20BCD2024,20BCD2033,20BCD2034, 

20BCD2038,20BCD2050,20BCD1056,20BCD1058,20BCD1025, 

20BCD1026,20BCD1048,20BCD1049 20BCD1050,20BCD1076, 

20BCD1031, 20BCD2028,20BCD1108,20BCD1045,20BCD1051 

12.10.2022 

10 AM to 

1 PM 

 

III Textile wet 

Processing 

 

33 P 

13BCD1028,13BCD1153,16BCD2032,16BCD1012,17BCD0021, 

17BCD1027,17BCD1048,17BCD1050,17BCD1052,17BCD1053, 

17BCD1077,17BCD1133,17BCD0019 17BCD1047,17BCD1051, 

18BCD1032,18BCD1008,19BCD1006,19BCD1007,19BCD1032, 

19BCD1036,19BCD1055,19BCD1059,19BCD1064,19BCD1066, 

19BCD1077,19BCD1114,19BCD1124,19BCD1130,19BCD1148, 

19BCD2004,19BCD2006,19BCD2009,19BCD2010,19BCD2042, 

19BCD1050,19BCD1128,19BCD1138,19BCD2021,19BCD2032, 

19BCD1127 19BCD1034 19BCD1039,19BCD1040,19BCD1041, 

19BCD1042,19BCD1043,19BCD1044,19BCD1045,19BCD1047, 

19BCD1048,19BCD1095,19BCD1096,19BCD1097,19BCD1098, 

19BCD1105,19BCD1107,19BCD1164,19BCD2007, 19BCD2025 

12.10.2022 

2 PM to 5 

PM 

 

III Computer 

Aided Design 

 

33 Q 

13BCD1028,13BCD1153,16BCD2032,16BCD1012,17BCD0021, 

17BCD1027,17BCD1048,17BCD1050,17BCD1052,17BCD1053, 

17BCD1077,17BCD1133,17BCD0019,17BCD1047,17BCD1051, 

18BCD1032,18BCD1008,19BCD1006,19BCD1007, 

19BCD1032,19BCD1036,19BCD1055,19BCD1059,19BCD1064, 

19BCD1066,19BCD1077,19BCD1114,19BCD1124,19BCD1130, 

19BCD1148,19BCD2004,19BCD2006,19BCD2009,19BCD2010, 

19BCD2042,19BCD1050,19BCD1128,19BCD1138,19BCD2021, 

19BCD2032,19BCD1127,19BCD1034,19BCD1039,19BCD1040, 

19BCD1041,19BCD1042,19BCD1043,19BCD1044,19BCD1045, 

19BCD1047,19BCD1048,19BCD1095,19BCD1096,19BCD1097, 

19BCD1098,19BCD1105,19BCD1107,19BCD1164,19BCD2007, 

19BCD2025 

Date and 

Time 

Year Title of the 

Paper 

Register Number 

14.10.2022 

10 AM to 

1 PM 

 

I Ornaments 

and 

Accessories 

13 P 

19MCD0006,20MCD1038, 20MCD1055, 20MCD1014, 20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016, 20MCD1043,21MCD1003, 21MCD1021, 21MCD1024, 

21MCD1027,21MCD1033, 21MCD1035, 21MCD1046, 21MCD1062, 

21MCD1069,21MCD1070, 21MCD1034, 21MCD1013, 21MCD1047, 

21MCD1059,21MCD1067, 21MCD1077, 21MCD1025, 21MCD1028, 

21MCD1029,21MCD1032, 21MCD1039, 21MCD1040, 21MCD1063, 

21MCD1037,21MCD1079, 21MCD1080, 21MCD1081, 21MCD1054, 

21MCD1055,21MCD1084 
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Course : B.Sc. Catering Science and Hotel Management 

 

 
(The students who wrote the examinations for the courses noted against in 

Coimbatore, Erode, Avinashi, Ooty, Pollachi, Udumalpet, Attingal, Calicut, 

Palakkad, Gobichettipalayam, Kannur, Sathyamangalam, Mettupalayam, 

Mannarkad, Trithala, Tirunelveli, Madurai and Gudalur can do the Practical in 

Jayendra college) 

 

 
 

14.10.2022 

2 PM to 5 

PM 

 

I Draping for 

Fashion 

Design 

 

13 Q 

19MCD0006,20MCD1038, 20MCD1055, 20MCD1014, 20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016, 20MCD1043,21MCD1003, 21MCD1021, 21MCD1024, 

21MCD1027,21MCD1033, 21MCD1035, 21MCD1046, 21MCD1062, 

21MCD1069,21MCD1070, 21MCD1034, 21MCD1013, 21MCD1047, 

21MCD1059,21MCD1067, 21MCD1077, 21MCD1025, 21MCD1028, 

21MCD1029,21MCD1032, 21MCD1039, 21MCD1040, 21MCD1063, 

21MCD1037,21MCD1079, 21MCD1080, 21MCD1081, 21MCD1054, 

21MCD1055,21MCD1084 

15.10.2022 

10 AM to 

1 PM 

 

II Textile 

Testing 

23 P 

19MCD1041,19MCD0006,20MCD1017,20MCD1019,20MCD1020, 

20MCD1029,20MCD1030,20MCD1035,20MCD1036,20MCD1038, 

20MCD1061,20MCD1055,20MCD1042,20MCD1014,20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016,20MCD1043,20MCD1063 

15.10.2022 

2 PM to 5 

PM 

 

II Design with 

Prints 

23 Q 

19MCD1041,19MCD0006,20MCD1017,20MCD1019,20MCD1020, 

20MCD1029,20MCD1030,20MCD1035,20MCD1036,20MCD1038, 

20MCD1061,20MCD1055,20MCD1042,20MCD1014,20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016,20MCD1043,20MCD1063 

16.10.2022 

10 AM to 

1 PM 

 

II Advanced 

Garment 

Construction 

23 R 

19MCD1041,19MCD0006,20MCD1017,20MCD1019,20MCD1020, 

20MCD1029,20MCD1030,20MCD1035,20MCD1036,20MCD1038, 

20MCD1061,20MCD1055,20MCD1042,20MCD1014,20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016,20MCD1043,20MCD1063 

16.10.2022 

2 PM to 5 

PM 

 

II Project work 

Viva  

23 V 

19MCD1041,19MCD0006,20MCD1017,20MCD1019,20MCD1020, 

20MCD1029,20MCD1030,20MCD1035,20MCD1036,20MCD1038, 

20MCD1061,20MCD1055,20MCD1042,20MCD1014,20MCD1015, 

20MCD1016,20MCD1043,20MCD1063,19MCD1019 

Date and 

Time 

Year Title of the 

Paper 

Register Number 

10.10.2022 

9.30AM to 

12.30 PM 

 

I Food 

Production and 

Patisserie – I - 

13 P 

19BCH1820 

10.10.2022 

2.00PM to 

5.00 PM 

 

I Food and 

Beverage 

Service - I 

 

13 Q 

19BCH1820, 



4 

 

 

 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c. 

11.10.2022 

9.30AM to 

12.30 PM 

 

I Accommodation 

Operation   

 

13 R 

19BCH1820, 

11.10.2022 

2.00PM to 

5.00 PM 

 

II Food 

Production and 

Patisserie - II 

 

23 P 

19BCH1503,19BCH1504,19BCH1507,19BCH1508,19BCH1855, 

19BCH1881,19BCH1548,19BCH1712,19BCH1713,19BCH1820, 

12.10.2022 

9.30AM to 

12.30 PM 

 

II Food and 

Beverage 

Service - II 

 

23 Q 

19BCH1503,19BCH1504,19BCH1507,19BCH1508,19BCH1855, 

19BCH1881,19BCH1548,19BCH1712,19BCH1713,19BCH1820, 

12.10.2022 

2.00PM to 

5.00 PM 

 

II Computer 

Application 

 

23 R 

19BCH1503,19BCH1504,19BCH1507,19BCH1508,19BCH1855, 

19BCH1881,19BCH1548,19BCH1712,19BCH1713,19BCH1820, 

13.10.2022 

9.30AM to 

12.30 PM 

 

III Industrial 

Training Viva 

 

36 V 

19BCH1503,19BCH1504,19BCH1507,19BCH1508,19BCH1790, 

19BCH1791,19BCH1793,19BCH1797,19BCH1799,19BCH1800, 

19BCH1176,19BCH1177,19BCH1178,19BCH1179,19BCH1180, 

19BCH1181,19BCH1182,19BCH1185,19BCH1187,19BCH1188, 

19BCH1190,19BCH1191,19BCH1192,19BCH1193,19BCH1194, 

19BCH1195,19BCH1196,19BCH1197,19BCH1344,19BCH1548, 

19BCH1712,19BCH1713,19BCH1820,19BCH1855,19BCH1881, 

18BCH1536,18BCH1594,18BCH1597,18BCH1598, 

 


